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284
Z24
286
Z91
Z90
Z47
Z45
752
Z05

. 289
. 283
. Z11
. Z64
. 260
. 225
. 206
. 215
. 287
. 253
. Z70
. Z21
. Z76
. 207
. 251
. Z40
. 285
. ZA1
. Z36
. Z74
. Z49
. Z79
. Z61
. 288
. 234
. Z54
. Z55
. 263
. Z3
. 294
. Z38
. 203
. 202
. 271
. Z46
. 262
. 213
. 292
. 293
. Z66
. 228
. 272

ov
Celle
Osteland
Frankfurt/O.
Collmberg
Suhl
Géttingen
Essen
Wirzburg
Frankfurt/M.
Rostock
Erfurt
Koblenz
Weiden
Coesfeld
Kassel
Freiburg
Nurnberg
Schwerin
Oldenburg
Hamburg-Ost
Darmstadt
Landshut
Hamburg
Bamberg
Duisburg
Magdeburg
Bielefeld
Osnabriick
Bad Kreuznach
Ravensburg
Flensburg
Ansbach
Gera
Recklinghausen
Wiesbaden
Reutlingen
Moers
Leer
Havelland
Hagen
Dortmund
Bremen
Itzehoe
Goppingen
Fulda
Mulnchen
Hochsauerland
Siegerland
Freudenstadt
Lohbrigge
Elmshorn

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.12.2020

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 12.130
95 11.700
90 10.289
90 7.539
95 4.366
90 4.765
95 3.689
90 2.880
86 2177
95 2177
90 1.638
86 2.075
88 0
90 2.011
86 179
90 1.655
88 613
95 1.382
95 1.500
95 1.552
78 0
95 0
86 1.230
86 1.219
95 0
95 663
88 900
90 828
100 626
100 0
90 546
90 0
95 0
88 0
90 0
95 0
88 0
86 89
90 0
95 0
88 0
90 309
100 303
88 267
90 92
90 74
100 204
95 192
95 0
95 0
95 96

Runden-
leitung

782

468
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Contest 1-6,
DLPX, ATa

5.204
3.054
1.063
3.024
4.848
2.628
152
489
1.090
627
990
422
2.359
0
1.766
173
1.095
305
157

0
1.000
1.421
168
163
1.241
240

0

0

160
745
156
690
604

0

543
534

0

343
432
355
314

0

0

0

171
142

165
146

Fuchs-

jagd
0
1.840
0
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Total
18.116
17.062
11.352
10.563

9.214
7.393
4.667
3.369
3.267
2.804
2.628
2.497
2.359
2.011

1.945

1.828

1.708

1.687

1.657

1.552

1.548

1.421

1.398

1.382

1.241

903
900
828
786
745
702
690
604
588
543
534
490
472
432
355
314
309
303
267
263
216
204
192
165
146

96

Aktivitats-
monat
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